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100000015723 0001 12050200 v o 0700900017 10/0 1 10.04.2561 69,500.00 -31,113.15 38,386.85 0.00 -6,950.00 0.00 31,436.85
NIDULUUTULE
9
ey

100000015723 0000 12050200 1M160n5.4.000L [ 0700900017 25/0 1 14.12.2559 1,183,000.00 -274,326.36 908,673.64 0.00 -47,320.00 0.00 861,353.64
andu
ﬂ%uﬂijmmiﬁw

100000015723 0002 12050200 INSATUATIANY | 0700900017 10/0 1 11.04.2561 48,000.00 -21,475.07 26,524.93 0.00 -4,800.00 0.00 21,724.93
niGorasdlngy
USuugeivinmseg
UV

100000024472 0000 12050200 v 0700900017 3/11 1 01.05.2562 290,000.00 -277,889.55 12,110.45 0.00 -12,109.45 0.00 1.00
FIYUAUUTUAAL
&n

wumﬁuw%’wé 12050200 81A15dtNY 1,590,500.00 -604,804.13 985,695.87 0.00 -71,179.45 0.00 914,516.42

uszuutihssy
1

100000023175 0000 12050400 vy 0700900017 10/0 1 28.02.2562 33,360.00 -11,973.04 21,386.96 0.00 -3,336.00 0.00 18,050.96
NTOUAARITTUU
PUIETDY
Jreenpnsiivhm

100000023682 0000 12050400 0700900017 10/0 1 02.04.2562 11,500.00 -4,023.42 7,476.58 0.00 -1,150.00 0.00 6,326.58
5
ﬁmﬁxﬁqﬂﬂsgﬁgm

100000023683 0000 12050400 fusyuuluyn 0700900017 5/0 1 03.04.2562 51,423.00 -35,953.83 15,469.17 0.00 -10,284.60 0.00 5,184.57
wseuAusTUUlY
fumos¥aluivhisy

100000033149 0000 12050400 UUIWTJVW) 0700900017 7/4 1 01.09.2563 25,288.19 -7,178.76 18,109.43 0.00 -3,448.07 0.00 14,661.36
pudoufimesial

100000033149 0001 12050400 v v 0700900017 0/1 1 01.09.2563 9,281.81 -9,280.81 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
pvi(szuulnivn)

wnaduning 12050400 Aeugnasa 130,853.00 -68,409.86 62,443.14 0.00 -18,218.67 0.00 44,224.47
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100000011805

0000

12060100

Tnséwn
SAMSUNG
Galaxy Grand Il

0700900017

10/0

15.12.2557

11,900.00

-9,275.48

2,624.52

0.00

-1,190.00

1,434.52

100000014406

0000

12060100

YALYINUNTD
WN1BIEAU 7-9

0700900017

10/0

25.04.2559

10,300.00

-6,628.24

3,671.76

-1,030.12

2,641.64

100000014407

0000

12060100

YAANLYINTUNTD
UWNBTEAU3-6

0700900017

10/0

25.04.2559

7,400.00

-4,762.02

2,637.98

0.00

-740.09

1,897.89

100000014408

0000

12060100

YAARLTINIUNTD
WNDIEAU3-6

0700900017

10/0

25.04.2559

7,400.00

-4,762.02

2,637.98

-740.09

1,897.89

100000019028

0000

12060100

wdesUSUINe
wuukgnaIuin
Aol Bvio
SHARP

0700900017

10/0

29.01.2561

21,000.00

-9,809.59

11,190.41

-2,100.00

9,090.41

100000019029

0000

12060100

dosUSuome
WUULENAILTn
Fenth Bvio
SHARP

0700900017

10/0

29.01.2561

21,000.00

-9,809.59

11,190.41

0.00

-2,100.00

9,090.41

100000019046

0000

12060100

widodlnsans
&ve Brother
FAX-2950

0700900017

10/0

11.01.2561

9,490.00

-4,479.80

5,010.20

0.00

-949.00

4,061.20

100000022015

0000

12060100

dosUSuome
WUULENAILYTn
Fenth Bvio
SHARP

0700900017

10/0

07.12.2561

21,000.00

-8,014.52

12,985.48

0.00

-2,100.00

10,885.48

100000022016

0000

12060100

wdesUSUINe
wuukgnaIuin
Fenha Bvio
SHARP

0700900017

10/0

07.12.2561

21,000.00

-8,014.52

12,985.48

-2,100.00

10,885.48

100000022017

0000

12060100

& o
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LuUsenaIuTila
Aontls 8o

0700900017

10/0

07.12.2561

21,000.00

-8,014.52

12,985.48

0.00

-2,100.00

0.00

10,885.48
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100000022017 0000 12060100 SHARP 0700900017 10/0 1 07.12.2561 21,000.00 -8,014.52 12,985.48 0.00 -2,100.00 10,885.48
wdesUSuoIne
LuukenaIuTila

100000022018 0000 12060100 Some 51;{8 0700900017 10/0 1 07.12.2561 21,000.00 -8,014.52 12,985.48 0.00 -2,100.00 0.00 10,885.48
SHARP
iSosU e
HUULENEILTTN

100000022019 0000 12060100 PR 0700900017 10/0 1 07.12.2561 21,000.00 -8,014.52 12,985.48 0.00 -2,100.00 0.00 10,885.48
Aontls Bue
SHARP

wmnﬁuwi’wé 12060100 nif'fm'vtmw. 193,490.00 -89,599.34 103,890.66 0.00 -19,349.30 0.00 84,541.36

sadhseueun

100000013283 0000 12060200 s 0700900017 5/0 1 18.11.2558 52,000.00 -51,999.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
U 125 I8
30UTINN (Filva)

100000010145 0000 12060200 gvie lalemn A | 0700900017 5/0 1 01.10.2556 817,266.00 -817,265.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
2,400 CC
SOUTINNALLR)Y

100000023038 0000 12060200 un 1 fu e 0700900017 5/0 1 15.02.2562 798,000.00 -578,495.34 219,504.66 0.00 -159,600.00 0.00 59,904.66
Terdfu 2,400 T

wumﬁuw%’wﬁ 12060200 njﬁmv'lmuwww 1,667,266.00 -1,447,759.34 219,506.66 0.00 -159,600.00 0.00 59,906.66

wivvenewingsl

100000012914 0000 12060900 (284 0700900017 4/10 1 27.08.2558 14,980.00 -14,979.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
wseulwanslud
dowmTTitady

100000015720 0000 12060900 o 0700900017 5/0 1 13.12.2559 895,590.00 -895,589.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
fngiyszezlna
ﬂaymagamimﬂsuﬁ

100000015719 0000 12060900 A3AINTBUYAAE [ 0700900017 5/0 1 13.12.2559 242,890.00 -242,889.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
NNIZUUATINDA

100000013520 0000 12060900 (?]:LgPNLLiJﬁQ 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 18,939.00 -18,938.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
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YngUnIalAtod

100000013519 0000 12060900 v 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 19,998.30 -19,997.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
m
ymgunsaiuenlal

100000013518 0000 12060900 é;m{maa 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 19,998.30 -19,997.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
sngUnsaliue

100000013517 0000 12060900 E;EJW’QLLan 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 24,289.00 -24,288.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

100000013516 0000 12060900 Iazﬂﬁﬁaﬂﬁi 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 29,960.00 -29,959.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

100000013515 0000 12060900 éLL‘ﬁﬁ’JaEﬁd 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 34,989.00 -34,988.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
ﬁmqﬂﬂizﬁl%ém

100000013514 0000 12060900 piledauandagii | 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 38,948.00 -38,947.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
YBiénmseiing
ﬂa"ma;amsmﬁ

100000013513 0000 12060900 microscope wfia | 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 169,060.00 -169,059.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
291
ﬂa"amamwﬁ
stereo

100000013512 0000 12060900 . - | 0700900017 5/0 1 21.12.2558 189,925.00 -189,924.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
microscope YUA
291

wnadunine 12060900 AFAINEIAERS 1,699,566.60|  -1,699,554.60 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

indesiiuneiin

100000018073 0000 12061000 Dot Matrix 0700900017 0/10 1 17.11.2560 21,400.00 -21,399.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
LUUKATYT
AEURAADIHATA

100000011259 0000 12061000 yunaeduia §ve | 0700900017 4/0 1 01.08.2557 18,906.90 -18,905.90 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Samsung
indesnauiiaimes

100000012548 0000 12061000 dmsususzan | 0700900017 4/0 1 11.08.2558 26,897.26 -26,896.26 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

AHALUUT 2
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110000004576 0000 12061000 Lma% 41in Dot 0700900017 0/1 1 14.09.2566 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,800.00 0.00 -24,799.00 1.00
Matrix Printer
wdnslulnsaeud
AADIAMSUIIU

110000004575 0000 12061000 [ 0700900017 0/1 1 14.09.2566 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,850.00 0.00 -26,849.00 1.00
U5878Ka LUUn
1
insosfiumyiin

100000020352 0000 12061000 Dot Matrix 0700900017 4/0 1 01.08.2561 15,000.00 -14,999.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
LUULATEND
indesnauiiaimes

100000017657 0000 12061000 &ve Dell U 0700900017 1/10 1 27.09.2560 24,717.00 -24,716.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Optiplex 3020
PauTARIUTUL

100000014958 0000 12061000 &n Samsung 0700900017 4/0 26 01.11.2559 13,915.36 -13,914.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Galaxy Tab
indesiiunialees

100000012567 0000 12061000 a8l LED 91/@n | 0700900017 4/0 3 11.08.2558 36,447.30 -36,446.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
Network

4 o 4 4
MAAUNSHWY 12061000 njn:u'nnauﬁ':mas 157,283.82 -157,276.82 7.00 51,650.00 0.00 -51,648.00 9.00
wwrsidnang 0700900017 nwnmﬁmam‘lmu 5,438,959.42 -4,067,404.09 1,371,555.33 51,650.00 -268,347.42 -51,648.00 1,103,209.91




